



დასახელება	2018 წლის 3 თვის შესრულება- ლარებში
შრომის ანაზღაურება	1,388,270.35
საქონელი და მომსახურება	1,801,043.68
გრანტები	
სოციალური უზრუნველყოფა	52,415.02
სხვა ხარჯები	34,177.81
არაფინანსური აქტივების ზრდა	107,978.14
სულ	3,383,885.00

